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PRIOR LAKE AT RSMT - 1/11/2019

Results - Prior Lake at Rosemount

 
Event 1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.62RSMT

1) Goodburne, Deiven 10 2) Kotsmith, Jonas 10
3) Ockwig, Ethan 10 4) Hokanson, Michael 10

30.09 1:03.86 1:33.15 1:59.62
A2 2:11.44Prior Lake-MN

1) Osipenko, Michael 08 2) Peterson, Zach 09
3) Clay, Jack 07 4) Dwyer, Owen 08

37.33 1:15.22 1:46.18 2:11.44
B3 2:16.02Prior Lake-MN

1) Hendrickson, Andrew 072) Clough, Joshua 08
3) Szabo, Levente 09 4) Bickett, Nathan 09

39.74 1:17.13 1:46.26 2:16.02
B4 2:17.11RSMT

1) Noyes, Korbin 11 2) Marwa, Joshua 9
3) Krebsbach, Sebastian 11 4) Banta, Charlie 10

34.89 1:20.72 1:47.56 2:17.11
C5 x2:22.41Prior Lake-MN

1) Clayton, Gabriel 08 2) Cline, Andrew 11
3) Anderson, William 10 4) Olson, Talon 08

41.18 1:19.62 1:53.42 2:22.41
 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.28RSMT

1) Benson, Owen 12 2) O'Donnel, Brogan 11
3) Anderson, Devin 11 4) Popa, Raphael 12

28.38 57.64 1:22.43 1:45.28
A2 1:47.43Prior Lake-MN

1) Archambault, Nicholas 102) Buss, Tyler 10
3) Anderson, Gunnar 10 4) Hirt, Trey 12

28.24 57.60 1:23.80 1:47.43
B3 1:51.30Prior Lake-MN

1) Hawkins, Nathaniel 10 2) Mellott, Adam 09
3) Mishuk, Jackson 10 4) Thayer, Connor 10

29.08 1:00.38 1:27.43 1:51.30
B4 1:51.32RSMT

1) Sikorski, Carter 10 2) Boerboom, Nate 12
3) Horecka, Jett 12 4) Ockwig, Caleb 12

30.00 1:01.58 1:27.75 1:51.32
C5 x1:55.61Prior Lake-MN

1) Wiedemann, Nicholas 10 2) Beck, Alexander 09
3) Maskevich, Dimitri 11 4) Viger, Blake 08

29.89 1:02.59 1:30.58 1:55.61
C6 x1:57.34RSMT

1) Cartwright, Winston 12 2) Thompson, Jagger 10
3) Wirth, Brennan 9 4) Schulz, Cameron 11

31.23 1:04.08 1:32.63 1:57.34
 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 101 1:59.22Cobian, Josh

27.97 58.68 1:29.51 1:59.22
RSMT 92 2:08.66Pederson, Parker

29.73 1:02.79 1:36.41 2:08.66
Prior Lake-MN 103 2:11.68Smit, Gabe

29.15 1:02.00 1:36.36 2:11.68

Prior Lake-MN 074 2:12.37Bremer, Michael

29.67 1:02.93 1:37.91 2:12.37
RSMT 95 2:20.41Hoff, Alex

32.87 1:08.40 1:45.30 2:20.41
Prior Lake-MN 086 2:27.16Stout, Jackson

32.74 1:09.63 2:27.16
 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prior Lake-MN 121 1:45.79Dwyer, Sean

24.80 51.77 1:18.63 1:45.79
RSMT 122 1:52.64Spaeth, Cody

25.20 53.36 1:22.48 1:52.64
Prior Lake-MN 113 1:56.17Mattila, Owen

26.44 55.54 1:25.95 1:56.17
Prior Lake-MN 124 1:58.42Beske, Bryce

27.73 57.46 1:28.15 1:58.42
RSMT 95 1:59.52Kindseth, Evan

26.82 56.93 1:28.41 1:59.52
RSMT 96 2:02.10Olsen, Jacob

27.49 58.53 1:30.63 2:02.10
 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 101 2:28.03Thompson, Jagger

30.31 1:09.13 1:53.06 2:28.03
RSMT 122 2:31.96Cartwright, Winston

33.00 1:10.65 1:55.20 2:31.96
Prior Lake-MN 123 2:58.45Wolfe, Liam

36.05 1:21.20 2:17.60 2:58.45
Prior Lake-MN 104 3:06.54Meagher, John

42.76 1:34.99 2:24.35 3:06.54
Prior Lake-MN 105 3:08.63Vander Weide, Blake

41.53 1:30.84 2:25.28 3:08.63
 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prior Lake-MN 101 2:06.55Buss, Tyler

27.95 1:00.85 1:37.07 2:06.55
RSMT 112 2:06.76Henning, Keegan

27.93 1:02.35 1:39.19 2:06.76
RSMT 113 2:09.18O'Donnel, Brogan

29.36 1:02.90 1:39.27 2:09.18
RSMT 124 2:13.72Boerboom, Nate

28.98 1:04.46 1:43.24 2:13.72
Prior Lake-MN 125 2:14.48Hirt, Trey

29.24 1:02.99 1:43.34 2:14.48
Prior Lake-MN 106 2:14.49Archambault, Nicholas

28.04 1:01.30 1:42.73 2:14.49
 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 121 24.44Ockwig, Caleb

RSMT 112 24.96Schulz, Cameron

Prior Lake-MN 093 25.32Mellott, Adam

Prior Lake-MN 094 25.44Beck, Alexander

RSMT 105 26.04Goodburne, Deiven

Prior Lake-MN 076 27.08Clay, Jack

RSMT 9--- X30.02Marwa, Joshua
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(Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 10--- X30.42Banta, Charlie

RSMT 9--- X33.92Mallawaaratchy, Milan

Prior Lake-MN 10--- X34.98Brownrigg, John

Prior Lake-MN 07--- X40.53Kaisersatt, Brandon

Prior Lake-MN 07--- X46.69Glashagel, Jobe
 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 111 23.85Wise, Jonny

Prior Lake-MN 112 23.86Chant, Jaden

Prior Lake-MN 103 24.25Anderson, Gunnar

RSMT 124 24.43Popa, Raphael

RSMT 115 24.47Forgey, Cole

Prior Lake-MN 086 24.82Viger, Blake
 
Event 9  Boys 1 mtr Diving Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

RSMT 111 127.05Wolf, Jack

RSMT 102 95.05Ahlstrom, Jamison

Prior Lake-MN 09--- X101.10Weinberger, Matthew
 
Event 10  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Prior Lake-MN 121 249.70Thompson, Erik

RSMT 122 203.40Carrigan, Brady

Prior Lake-MN 113 177.90Haas, James

RSMT 114 163.85Rexing, Luke

Prior Lake-MN 085 154.75Wallen, Blake

RSMT 126 138.60Marziteli, Tanis
 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 91 1:05.07Wirth, Brennan

30.87 1:05.07
RSMT 102 1:09.49Ockwig, Ethan

32.04 1:09.49
Prior Lake-MN 083 1:25.44Clough, Joshua

38.37 1:25.44
Prior Lake-MN 104 1:31.44Nordling, Kyle

39.87 1:31.44
Prior Lake-MN 075 1:35.75Hulett, Collier

41.44 1:35.75
 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 111 55.45Anderson, Devin

25.96 55.45
RSMT 122 59.22Horecka, Jett

27.45 59.22
RSMT 123 59.33Benson, Owen

27.45 59.33
Prior Lake-MN 104 1:00.34Hawkins, Nathaniel

27.59 1:00.34
Prior Lake-MN 105 1:00.78Mishuk, Jackson

28.09 1:00.78
Prior Lake-MN 106 1:01.21Anderson, Gunnar

27.10 1:01.21

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 111 53.46Forgey, Cole

25.53 53.46
RSMT 122 54.69Ockwig, Caleb

25.85 54.69
Prior Lake-MN 113 55.88Williams, Jonathan

27.01 55.88
RSMT 114 55.95Schulz, Cameron

26.98 55.95
Prior Lake-MN 095 58.69Szabo, Levente

27.65 58.69
Prior Lake-MN 106 1:01.86Kalb, Luke

28.15 1:01.86
Prior Lake-MN 087 x1:05.97Olson, Talon

31.87 1:05.97
Prior Lake-MN 098 x1:07.89Searcy, Alexander

33.48 1:07.89
Prior Lake-MN 109 x1:08.93Vander Weide, Blake

32.48 1:08.93
RSMT 11--- X58.05Krebsbach, Sebastian

27.44 58.05
RSMT 10--- X59.28Goodburne, Deiven

28.01 59.28
RSMT 10--- X59.96Hokanson, Michael

28.06 59.96
Prior Lake-MN 08--- X1:04.88Stout, Jackson

Prior Lake-MN 08--- X1:05.06Osipenko, Michael

30.62 1:05.06
RSMT 10--- X1:05.87Kotsmith, Jonas

31.08 1:05.87
Prior Lake-MN 08--- X1:15.79Clayton, Gabriel

35.16 1:15.79
RSMT 9--- X1:16.19Marwa, Joshua

33.51 1:16.19
RSMT 9--- X1:23.41Mallawaaratchy, Milan

38.40 1:23.41
 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 121 50.70Spaeth, Cody

24.27 50.70
Prior Lake-MN 112 51.21Mattila, Owen

24.70 51.21
Prior Lake-MN 113 52.22Chant, Jaden

25.20 52.22
RSMT 114 52.25Wise, Jonny

25.26 52.25
RSMT 125 53.09Popa, Raphael

25.38 53.09
Prior Lake-MN 126 54.57Hirt, Trey

26.32 54.57
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Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 91 5:39.70Pederson, Parker

30.05 1:03.79 1:38.45 2:13.01
2:48.17 3:23.01 3:58.38 4:32.57

5:06.48 5:39.70

RSMT 92 6:22.29Hoff, Alex

34.94 1:11.62
3:09.44 3:48.23 4:27.82 5:06.28

5:44.16 6:22.29

Prior Lake-MN 093 6:57.58Bickett, Nathan

34.73 1:13.98 1:57.14 2:41.19
3:23.72 4:07.32 4:52.17 5:36.35

6:20.46 6:57.58

Prior Lake-MN 074 7:11.73Hendrickson, Andrew

35.18 1:14.69 1:57.46 2:42.09
3:27.57 4:11.80 4:58.34 5:43.75

6:29.33 7:11.73

Prior Lake-MN 115 7:31.52Cline, Andrew

33.13 1:14.26 1:59.22 2:45.52
3:34.10 4:23.39 6:00.02

6:49.06 7:31.52
 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prior Lake-MN 121 4:50.88Dwyer, Sean

26.47 55.79 1:26.00 1:56.15
2:26.28 2:55.73 3:24.34 3:53.51

4:22.96 4:50.88

RSMT 112 4:56.14Henning, Keegan

26.45 55.92 1:26.04 1:56.15
2:26.23 2:56.02 3:25.78 3:55.84

4:26.32 4:56.14

RSMT 93 5:05.08Kindseth, Evan

27.59 58.03 1:29.40 2:00.37
2:31.99 3:02.84 3:33.63 4:04.60

4:35.57 5:05.08

Prior Lake-MN 104 5:22.18Thayer, Connor

28.94 1:01.59 1:34.68 2:07.25
2:40.07 3:12.72 3:45.50 4:18.59

4:51.00 5:22.18

Prior Lake-MN 125 5:22.29Beske, Bryce

29.35 1:01.48 1:34.40 2:07.22
2:40.56 3:13.66 3:46.46 4:19.17

4:51.60 5:22.29

RSMT 96 5:23.88Olsen, Jacob

28.89 1:01.00 1:33.67 2:06.50
2:39.83 3:12.83 3:45.83 4:18.93

4:51.87 5:23.88
 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.77RSMT

1) Thompson, Jagger 10 2) Ockwig, Ethan 10
3) Hokanson, Michael 10 4) Pederson, Parker 9

26.36 53.60 1:19.89 1:46.77

B2 2:00.50Prior Lake-MN

1) Nordling, Kyle 10 2) Searcy, Alexander 09
3) Meagher, John 10 4) Vander Weide, Blake 10

30.80 1:00.72 1:30.81 2:00.50
A3 2:07.21Prior Lake-MN

1) Smit, Gabe 10 2) Szabo, Levente 09
3) Bremer, Michael 07 4) Peterson, Zach 09

25.58 51.33 1:46.31 2:07.21
C4 x2:30.37Prior Lake-MN

1) Wolfe, Liam 12 2) Brownrigg, John 10
3) Kaisersatt, Brandon 07 4) Glashagel, Jobe 07

28.17 1:02.17 1:43.60 2:30.37
B--- DQRSMT

1) Marwa, Joshua 9 2) Mallawaaratchy, Milan 9
3) Banta, Charlie 10 4) Hoff, Alex 9

31.78 1:06.90 1:36.37 DQ
 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.10Prior Lake-MN

1) Mattila, Owen 11 2) Anderson, Gunnar 10
3) Chant, Jaden 11 4) Dwyer, Sean 12

23.97 47.54 1:11.01 1:33.10
A2 1:34.56RSMT

1) Anderson, Devin 11 2) Wise, Jonny 11
3) Forgey, Cole 11 4) Spaeth, Cody 12

24.16 47.23 1:11.37 1:34.56
B3 1:39.33RSMT

1) Schulz, Cameron 11 2) Ockwig, Caleb 12
3) Kindseth, Evan 9 4) Henning, Keegan 11

25.49 50.06 1:15.43 1:39.33
B4 1:40.07Prior Lake-MN

1) Maskevich, Dimitri 11 2) Viger, Blake 08
3) Thayer, Connor 10 4) Wiedemann, Nicholas 10

25.42 50.73 1:15.39 1:40.07
C5 x1:42.71Prior Lake-MN

1) Dwyer, Owen 08 2) Beck, Alexander 09
3) Williams, Jonathan 11 4) Beske, Bryce 12

25.69 50.83 1:16.14 1:42.71
C6 x1:43.13RSMT

1) Krebsbach, Sebastian 112) Goodburne, Deiven 10
3) Olsen, Jacob 9 4) Cobian, Josh 10

25.67 51.49 1:17.37 1:43.13
 
Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 101 1:04.42Sikorski, Carter

31.30 1:04.42
RSMT 122 1:08.37Cartwright, Winston

33.23 1:08.37
RSMT 113 1:18.85Noyes, Korbin

Prior Lake-MN 104 1:22.59Anderson, William

39.14 1:22.59
Prior Lake-MN 075 1:28.56Hulett, Collier

Prior Lake-MN 086 1:42.99Clayton, Gabriel

48.57 1:42.99
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Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prior Lake-MN 101 59.94Archambault, Nicholas

28.89 59.94
RSMT 122 1:01.03Benson, Owen

29.70 1:01.03
RSMT 113 1:03.43Anderson, Devin

30.88 1:03.43
RSMT 124 1:03.58Horecka, Jett

30.96 1:03.58
Prior Lake-MN 105 1:04.24Hawkins, Nathaniel

31.31 1:04.24
Prior Lake-MN 076 1:05.06Clay, Jack

31.72 1:05.06
 
Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

RSMT 101 1:12.43Cobian, Josh

34.63 1:12.43
RSMT 102 1:15.03Thompson, Jagger

34.50 1:15.03
RSMT 103 1:18.45Kotsmith, Jonas

36.19 1:18.45
Prior Lake-MN 104 1:19.58Mishuk, Jackson

37.47 1:19.58
Prior Lake-MN 095 1:25.80Peterson, Zach

39.87 1:25.80
Prior Lake-MN 08--- DQOlson, Talon

42.23 DQ
 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prior Lake-MN 101 1:03.31Buss, Tyler

29.84 1:03.31
RSMT 112 1:05.06O'Donnel, Brogan

30.24 1:05.06
RSMT 123 1:09.20Boerboom, Nate

33.08 1:09.20
Prior Lake-MN 094 1:09.53Mellott, Adam

32.44 1:09.53
Prior Lake-MN 085 1:10.80Dwyer, Owen

33.70 1:10.80
RSMT 96 1:12.33Wirth, Brennan

33.89 1:12.33
 
Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.38RSMT

1) Olsen, Jacob 9 2) Pederson, Parker 9
3) Sikorski, Carter 10 4) Cartwright, Winston 12

27.60 57.96 1:27.46 1:58.80
2:26.02 2:57.50 3:26.18 3:57.38

A2 4:06.43Prior Lake-MN

1) Smit, Gabe 10 2) Bremer, Michael 07
3) Kalb, Luke 10 4) Stout, Jackson 08

28.53 59.84 1:28.47 1:59.21
2:27.07 2:59.99 3:30.79 4:06.43

B3 4:29.70Prior Lake-MN

1) Searcy, Alexander 09 2) Wolfe, Liam 12
3) Anderson, William 10 4) Bickett, Nathan 09

32.58 1:07.83 1:38.15 2:12.50
2:44.17 3:19.77 3:52.83 4:29.70

B4 4:48.44RSMT

1) Hoff, Alex 9 2) Mallawaaratchy, Milan 9
3) Kotsmith, Jonas 10 4) Banta, Charlie 10

31.75 1:05.64 1:44.31 2:29.47
3:03.99 3:43.69 4:14.84 4:48.44

C5 x4:49.37Prior Lake-MN

1) Clough, Joshua 08 2) Hendrickson, Andrew 07
3) Hulett, Collier 07 4) Meagher, John 10

33.40 1:10.94 1:45.55 2:25.43
3:43.24 4:14.07 4:49.37

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:22.13Prior Lake-MN

1) Mattila, Owen 11 2) Buss, Tyler 10
3) Chant, Jaden 11 4) Dwyer, Sean 12

24.87 51.59 1:15.76 1:42.92
2:07.04 2:34.21 2:57.05 3:22.13

A2 3:24.53RSMT

1) Popa, Raphael 12 2) Wise, Jonny 11
3) Spaeth, Cody 12 4) Henning, Keegan 11

24.76 52.41 1:16.54 1:43.82
2:07.43 2:34.01 2:57.85 3:24.53

B3 3:34.26RSMT

1) Forgey, Cole 11 2) Kindseth, Evan 9
3) Boerboom, Nate 12 4) O'Donnel, Brogan 11

25.51 53.84 1:19.49 1:47.56
2:13.05 2:41.29 3:06.46 3:34.26

B4 3:37.39Prior Lake-MN

1) Archambault, Nicholas 102) Wiedemann, Nicholas 10
3) Beske, Bryce 12 4) Hirt, Trey 12

26.03 54.77 1:20.59 1:49.59
2:15.52 2:43.85 3:09.38 3:37.39

C5 x3:42.99Prior Lake-MN

1) Thayer, Connor 10 2) Viger, Blake 08
3) Williams, Jonathan 11 4) Hawkins, Nathaniel 10

26.16 54.56 1:20.87 1:50.69
2:17.88 2:47.20 3:13.50 3:42.99

C6 x3:45.62RSMT

1) Horecka, Jett 12 2) Wirth, Brennan 9
3) Benson, Owen 12 4) Cobian, Josh 10

26.63 56.19 1:23.39 1:53.50
2:19.60 2:49.48 3:16.35 3:45.62

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Irish Swim and Dive 94
2. Prior Lake Lakers 92

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24



Rosemount High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:18 PM  1/11/2019  Page 5

PRIOR LAKE AT RSMT - 1/11/2019

Results - Prior Lake at Rosemount

(Scores - Men)

1. Irish Swim and Dive 124
2. Prior Lake Lakers 56


